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NANTWICH TOWN COUNCIL 

DATES OF TOWN COUNCIL AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS 2021/22 
 
 
 
 

Date Meeting and Time Venue 

2021   

Good Friday 2nd April 2021 

Easter Monday 5th April 2021 

 
Thursday 15th April 2021 TOWN MEETING 7.00pm 

Town Council Meeting 
7.45pm 

 
Virtual meeting 
via Zoom 
platform 

 Thursday 22nd April 2021 Finance Committee 6.30pm  Virtual meeting 
via Zoom 
platform 

 
Wednesday 5th May 2021 ANNUAL MEETING 6.00pm 

MAYOR MAKING 

 
Virtual 
meeting via 
Zoom platform 

Thursday 27th May 2021 Policy Committee 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 10th June 2021 Town Council Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 17th June 2021 Finance Committee 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 24th June 2021 Policy Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 8th July 2021 Town Council Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 22nd July 2021 Finance Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 29th July 2021 Policy Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 
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Monday 30th August 2021 August Bank Holiday  

Thursday 9th September 2021 Town Council meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 23rd  September 2021 Finance Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 7th October 2021 Town Council Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 14th October 2021 Policy Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 28th October 2021 Finance Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 11th November 2021 Town Council Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 25th November 2021 Finance Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

 
Thursday 9th December 2021 Town Council Meeting 

6.30pm Christmas 
Refreshments 

 
Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Friday 24th December 2021 Christmas Eve  

Saturday 25th December 2021 Christmas Day  

Friday 31st December 2021 New Year’s Eve 
 

2022   

Thursday 13th January 2022 Town Council meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 20th  January 2022 Policy Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 27th January 2022 Finance Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 10th February 2022 Town Council Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 17th February 2022 Finance Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 
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Thursday 10th March 2022 Town Council Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 17h March 2022 Policy Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Thursday 24th March 2022 Finance Committee Meeting 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

Good Friday 15th April 
2022 

Easter Monday 18th April 2022 

 
Thursday 21st April 2022 TOWN MEETING 7.00pm 

 
Town Council Meeting 
7.45pm 

 
 Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

 Thursday 28th April 2022 Finance Committee 6.30pm Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 

 
Thursday 12th May 2022 ANNUAL MEETING 6.00pm 

MAYOR MAKING 

 
Peggy Killick, 
Civic Hall 
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